ard Entertainment, Inc. v. Alyson Reeves et al	Do
	DISTRICT COURT CT OF CALIFORNIA
BLIZZARD ENTERTAINMENT, INC.,	CASE NUMBER: CV 09-7621 MMM (AJWx)
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER(S),	
· · ·	ORDER TO REASSIGN CASE DUE TO
V.	SELF-RECUSAL PURSUANT TO
ALYSON REEVES, etc.	SECTION 3.2 OF GENERAL ORDER 08-05
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT(S).	
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned.	case was assigned, is hereby of the opinion that he or she should hal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock hent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered:	nal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered:	nal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case.
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned.	nal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case.
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned parents. Dated: January 20, 2010	the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case. ed said case. MARGARET M. MORROW
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned. Dated: January 20, 2010 NOTICE TO COUNT This case has been reassigned to Judge Stepher case, please substitute the initials SVW after the substitute of the court of the court being assigned.	inal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case. ed said case. MARGARET M. MORROW UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned. Dated: January 20, 2010 NOTICE TO COUNT This case has been reassigned to Judge Stepher case, please substitute the initials SVW after the substitute of the court of the court being assigned.	mal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock nent, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case. ed said case. MARGARET M. MORROW UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE MSEL FROM CLERK The V. Wilson On all documents subsequently filed in this ne case number in place of the initials of the prior Judge so that
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned. Dated: January 20, 2010 NOTICE TO COUNT This case has been reassigned to Judge Stepher case, please substitute the initials SVW after the case number will read: CV 09-07621 SVW (AJWx)	the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock ment, Inc. and by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case. and said case. AND MARGARET M. MORROW UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE MSEL FROM CLERK The V. Wilson
not preside over said case, by reason of (please use addition in Activision Blizzard, parent company of Blizzard Entertainm IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this case be reassigned 08-05. This self-recusal has been Ordered: within 120 days of the Court being assigned after 120 days of the Court being assigned. Dated: January 20, 2010 NOTICE TO COUNT Stephen case, please substitute the initials SVW after the case number will read: CV 09-07621 SVW (AJWx) This is very important because documents are routed.	inal sheets if necessary): the fact that Judge Morrow owns stock ment, Inc. ed by the Clerk in accordance with Section 3.2 of General Order and said case. Index July July July July July July July July